
Some Graduates of ECU MS Econ Program on LinkedIn 

1. Sumeet Agarwal: https://www.linkedin.com/in/agarwal-sumeet/ 
2. Chuck Beck: https://www.linkedin.com/in/chuck-beck-33041323/ 
3. Brandon Bissoon: https://www.linkedin.com/in/brandonbissoon/ 
4. Robert Blanchard: https://www.linkedin.com/in/robert-blanchard-3aa87044/ 
5. Allison Browning: https://www.linkedin.com/in/allison-browning-08b28a98/ 
6. Kelly Bullard: https://www.linkedin.com/in/kelly-bullard-b2171460/ 
7. Garrett Castellani: https://www.linkedin.com/in/garrettcastellani/ 
8. Paul Cherry: https://www.linkedin.com/in/paul-cherry-a7269b21/ 
9. Adam Daffron: https://www.linkedin.com/in/adamdaffron/ 
10. Eric Dombrowski: https://www.linkedin.com/in/eric-dombrowski-a50224113/ 
11. Rob Downes: https://www.linkedin.com/in/downesr/ 
12. Ehsan Fathi: https://www.linkedin.com/in/ehsan-fathi/ 
13. Maria Gomze-Saldarriaga: https://www.linkedin.com/in/mariagomezsaldarriaga/ 
14. Adam Grainger: https://www.linkedin.com/in/arg92491/ 
15. Dewey Hales: https://www.linkedin.com/in/dewey-hales-61aa819/ 
16. Cameron Holmes: https://www.linkedin.com/in/camholmes/ 
17. Thomas Jacobs: https://www.linkedin.com/in/thomas-jacobs-739306aa/ 
18. Katy Kirk: https://www.linkedin.com/in/katherine-kirk-16675990/ 
19. Mia Leone: https://www.linkedin.com/in/mialeone/ 
20. Avery Long: https://www.linkedin.com/in/avery-long-5175aa34/ 
21. Michael Mastrobattista: https://www.linkedin.com/in/michael-mastrobattista-479494ba/ 
22. Michael Morehead: https://www.linkedin.com/in/michael-morehead-997315119/ 
23. Andrew Moser: https://www.linkedin.com/in/andrew-moser-51353768/ 
24. Kawser Nahid: https://www.linkedin.com/in/kawsernahid/ 
25. Christopher ne Kindinga: https://www.linkedin.com/in/christopher-ne-kindinga/ 
26. Gavin Pascuzi: https://www.linkedin.com/in/gavin-pascuzzi/ 
27. Jason Pompilio: https://www.linkedin.com/in/jasonwpompilio/ 
28. Jackie Powell: https://www.linkedin.com/in/powelljackie90/ 
29. Tom Qu: https://www.linkedin.com/in/tomqu/ 
30. Kelly Ramey: https://www.linkedin.com/in/kelly-ramey-b79b73b1/ 
31. Joshua Reeves: https://www.linkedin.com/in/joshua-reeves-3729802b/ 
32. Jeff Rinehart: https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeff-rinehart/ 
33. Daniel Schult: https://www.linkedin.com/in/daniel-schult-a08512156/ 
34. Corey Sharp: https://www.linkedin.com/in/corey-sharp-50538751/ 
35. Christopher Sparks: https://www.linkedin.com/in/christopher-sparks-07861177/ 
36. Scott Staples: https://www.linkedin.com/in/scott-staples-511b9a11b/ 
37. Darren Stillwell: https://www.linkedin.com/in/darren-stillwell-0464b396/ 
38. Tyana Summers: https://www.linkedin.com/in/tyana-summers-ms-727647103/ 
39. Julian Thomas: https://www.linkedin.com/in/thomasjulian/ 
40. Caleb Thompson: https://www.linkedin.com/in/caleb-thompson/ 
41. Danielle Torrone: https://www.linkedin.com/in/danielle-torrone/ 
42. Steven Walls: https://www.linkedin.com/in/steven-walls-936553b8/ 
43. Tim Weeks: https://www.linkedin.com/in/tim-weeks-5b159221/ 
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44. Matt White: https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthew-white23/ 
45. Patriek Wolterbeek: https://www.linkedin.com/in/wolterbeekp/ 
46. Jason Wooten: https://www.linkedin.com/in/jason-wooten-7650b0108/ 
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